
SR. NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

BHAUSAHEB MULAK AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NANDANVAN, NAGPUR 

DAYS 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

APPLIED FROM -02/2/2023 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

TIME TABLE FOR YoGA PRACTICAL 
FOR TEACHING, NON TEACHING STAFF & STUDENTS 

TIME 

4 PM TO 5 PM 

4 PM TO 5 PM 

4 PM TO 5 PM 

4 PM TO 5 PM 

4 PM TO 5 PM 

4 PM TO 5 PM 

DEPARTMENT OF 

TEACHER/ INSTRUCTOR 

DR. SHARAYU GAJAPURE 

DR. MAMTA TALMALE 

DR. MADHAVI REHPADE 

YOGESH TULSHAN 

DR. RUPALI BHANARE 

DR. OMPRAKASH GULHANE 

H.O.D 

SWAST�AVNPND 
Dr. Madhavi V. Rehpade 

MD. (Swasthavritta) 
Professor & HOD 

BMAM Nandanvan, Nagpur. 

YOGA 
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